
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Wednesday 01.03.2023 Nur-II Monkey in the Middle : Game

Wednesday 01.03.2023 III-VIII 2nd Term Examination Begins

Friday 03.03.2023 Nur-II

Nur - All Uphill
KG - Magnetic Race Track

Class I - Oily
Class II - Car Racing

Monday to
 Thursday

06.03-2023 to
09.03.2023

Nur-II Save Paper Drive

Tuesday 07.03.2023 Nur-II Holi Celebrations

Tuesday 07.03.2023 Nur-II Women’s Day Celebrations

Friday 10.03.2023 Nur-II Excursion

Saturday 11.03.2023 Nur Nursery Annual Show - Happy Feet

Monday 13.03.2023 X & XII New Session Begins '23 - '24

Tuesday 14.03.2023 KG KG Annual Show - Healthy Squad

Wednesday to
Thursday

15.03.2023  to
16.03.2023

III - V Trip to Agra

Thursday 16.03.2023 I Class I Annual Show - Shades of India

Friday 17.03.2023 II
Class II Annual Show - Think Green, Go

Green

Saturday 18.03.2023 Nur-II PTM for Session '22 - '23

Saturday 18.03.2023 IX & XI PTM for Session '22 - '23

Saturday 23.03.2023 KG-II Online Orientation for Session '23 - '24

Friday 24.03.2023 III & IV PTM for Session '22 - '23

Monday 27.03.2023 V & VI PTM for Session '22 - '23

Tuesday 28.03.2023 VII & VIII PTM for Session '22 - '23

Tuesday 28.03.2023 IX Orientation for Session '23 - '24

Wednesday 29.03.2023 VI Orientation for Session '23 - '24

Friday 31.03.2023 XI Orientation for Session '23 - '24

Thursday to 
Tuesday

30.03.2023 to
04.04.2023

X & XII Break

March, 2023
Goenkan Pursuits


